
1 Term Time Only

 
Amlwch Recreation Grounds
Llanfechell Sarn Estate
Llanfachraeth Post Office

562 1

1713
1728
1743

1 Term Time Only

 
Llanfachraeth Post Office
Llanrhuddlad Tyn y Gongl
Llanfechell Sarn Estate
Amlwch Recreation Grounds

562 1

0710
0720
0730
0745

562 Amlwch to Llanfachraeth

School Service - Valid from Sunday, June 5, 2022 to Thursday, September 22, 2022

Monday to Friday - Llanfachraeth Post Office

Monday to Friday - Amlwch Recreation Grounds


	Monday to Friday - Llanfachraeth Post Office
	Monday to Friday - Amlwch Recreation Grounds

